
S. No Name of the 
Student Father's Name Subject

1 Tanu Sharma Raj Kumar Science-Language

2 Jinder Kaur Lt.Jarnail Singh Economics-Language

3 Pooja Sharma Surjeet Kapila Commerce-Economics

4 Rubalpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh Social Studies-Language

5 Monika Parshotam Lal Social Studies-Language

6 Smily Dhir Mukesh Kumar History-Language

7 Divya Sharma Rakesh Kumar Computer-Maths

8 Anu Bhatia Rampal Bhatia Science-Maths

9 Sonia Amrik Singh Science-Maths

10 Ritu Harmesh Kumar Political Science-Language

11 Navneet Kaur Ranjit Singh Commerce-Economics

12 Ravinder Dip KaurKuldip Singh Science-Maths

13 Manpreet Kaur Amrik Singh Social Studies-Language

14 Priynka Rupinder Kumar Social Studies-Language

15 Harpreet Kaur Surinderpal Singh Phy. Edu-Language

16 Gurmeet Kaur Kulwinder Singh Phy. Edu-Language

17 Simranjit Kaur Jaswant Singh Science-Maths

18 Rajanpreet Kaur Kulwinder Singh Economics-Language

19 Kirti Vipan Kumar Science-Maths

20 Baljeet Kaur Jagir Singh Social Studies-Language

21 Pooja Joginder Singh Maths-Language

22 Agumdeep Kaur Satpal Singh Science-Maths

23 Diksha Gupta Vipan Kumar Commerce-Economics

24 Loveleen Kaur Daljit Singh Physical Edu.-Language

25 Gurkamalpreet KaurSurjit Singh Political Science-Language

26 Dixita Dhir Pawan Kumar Science-Maths

27 Manpreet Kaur Dharam Singh Social Studies-Language

28 Tanu Arora Varinder Kumar Social Studies-Language

29 Jolly Debnath J.P.Debnath Science-Maths

30 Pallvi Manohar Lal Computer Science-Maths

31 Radhika Sanjeev Sharma Science-Maths

32 Simranjeet Kaur Gurdev Singh Social Science-Language

33 Sandeep Kaur Gurinder Singh Commerce-Economics

34 Parbjinder Kaur Nirmal Singh Physical Edu.-Language

35 Krishma Bawa Baljit Rai History-Language

36 Sarabjit Kaur Harjinder Singh Eonomics-Maths

37 Poonamjit Kaur Kehar Singh Science-Maths

38 Komal Manoj Kumar Singh Social Science-Language

39 Navjot Kaur Charanjit Singh Soacial Science-Language

S. No Name of the 
Student Father's Name

1 Tanu Sharma Raj Kumar

2 Jinder Kaur Lt.Jarnail Singh

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Bhawanipur, Kapurthala

Field Engagment with Community under taken during the
year 2020-21 SEM - III

Visited Place

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Govt. Sen. Sec. School, Khirawali, Kapurthala

Govt. High School Kanjli, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Boys, Kapurthala

Govt. Middle School Pandori Arian, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Hussainpur, Kapurthala

Govt. High School Dhudianwal, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School, Boot

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Vein Poin, Tarn Taran

Govt. Sen. Sec. Smart School, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. Boys School, Sultanpur Lodhi

Govt. Sen. Sec. Smart School Bhulana, Kapurthal

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Nangal Lubana, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Bhawanipur, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen, Sec.School, Balerkhanpur Kapurthala

Govt.  Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt.  Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Bhawanipur, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. Smart School, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. Smart School, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Khusropur, Jalandhar

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Bhulana, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School, Boot

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala

Govt. High School Kanjli, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Nangal Lubana, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Nathu Chahal, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Nurpur, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Lakhan Kalan, Kapurthala

School Internships Programme under taken during the
year 2020-21 SEM - III

School Name

Govt. Sen. Sec. School Hussainpur, Kapurthala

Govt. High School, Mansoorwal, Kapurthala

Govt. Sen. Sec. School (Boys), Kapurthala



3 Pooja Sharma Surjeet Kapila

4 Rubalpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh

5 Monika Parshotam Lal

6 Smily Dhir Mukesh Kumar

7 Divya Sharma Rakesh Kumar

8 Anu Bhatia Rampal Bhatia

9 Sonia Amrik Singh

10 Ritu Harmesh Kumar

11 Navneet Kaur Ranjit Singh

12 Ravinder Dip KaurKuldip Singh

13 Manpreet Kaur Amrik Singh

14 Priynka Rupinder Kumar

15 Harpreet Kaur Surinderpal Singh

16 Gurmeet Kaur Kulwinder Singh

17 Simranjit Kaur Jaswant Singh

18 Rajanpreet Kaur Kulwinder Singh

19 Kirti Vipan Kumar

20 Baljeet Kaur Jagir Singh

21 Pooja Joginder Singh

22 Agumdeep Kaur Satpal Singh

23 Diksha Gupta Vipan Kumar

24 Loveleen Kaur Daljit Singh

25 Gurkamalpreet KaurSurjit Singh

26 Dixita Dhir Pawan Kumar

27 Manpreet Kaur Dharam Singh

28 Tanu Arora Varinder Kumar

29 Jolly Debnath J.P.Debnath

30 Pallvi Manohar Lal

31 Radhika Sanjeev Sharma

32 Simranjeet Kaur Gurdev Singh

33 Sandeep Kaur Gurinder Singh

34 Parbjinder Kaur Nirmal Singh

35 Krishma Bawa Baljit Rai

36 Sarabjit Kaur Harjinder Singh

37 Poonamjit Kaur Kehar Singh

38 Komal Manoj Kumar Singh 

39 Navjot Kaur Charanjit Singh

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

GB Public School, Dhilwan

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sainik School, Kapurthala

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

GB Public School, Dhilwan

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

GB Public School, Dhilwan

Sainik School, Kapurthala

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sainik School, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Sainik School, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Cambridge International School, kapurthala

GB Public School, Dhilwan

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

GB Public School, Dhilwan

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Sainik School, Kapurthala

Sainik School, Kapurthala

Sukhjit Old Age Home, Kapurthala 

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Secy. Red Cross Bhawan, Kapurthala

Sainik School, Kapurthala
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